
Volvo360-Si-TwinSpark

Assen - 4555 mtr.
22 May 2018

Result of Race 1

ZomeravondCompetitie Auto B - 2018-05-22
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = Si
Started: 7 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

74 Sieger Veenstra  1 -- 10 laps --Alfa 155 Q4 21:11.311 2:04.958 2

258 Luuk-Pim Weytens 10.814 2 10.814Alfa 75 21:22.125 2:06.276 9

103 Harold van Wessel 58.001 3 1:08.815Alfa 75 22:20.126 2:12.127 10

182 Erik van Hinte 2.171 4 1:10.986Alfa GT V6 22:22.297 2:12.063 8

146 Pieter Verheij 19.908 5 1:30.894Alfa 75 22:42.205 2:13.968 4

109 Erikjan Berkel 14.572 6 1:45.466Alfa 75TS 22:56.777 2:13.924 2

131 Jasper Slop  7 -- 4 laps --Alfa 147 8:33.345 2:05.342 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Alfa Si Twin
Started: 7 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

156 Michel van Klink  1 -- 10 laps --Alfa 156 Twin spark cup 22:08.865 2:11.199 8

145 Mike van der Vecht 0.591 2 0.591Twin Spark Cup 22:09.456 2:11.567 10

123 Jan Willem Terhorst 0.551 3 1.142Alfa 146 Twin spark cup 22:10.007 2:10.876 10

120 Mike Gokeler - Robert de Ceuninck 8.671 4 9.813Alfa 156 Twin spark cup 22:18.678 2:12.189 6

122 Mik Delies 30.207 5 40.020Alfa 156 Twin spark cup 22:48.885 2:15.083 10

147 Ewald Wenmakers 31.199 6 1:11.219Alfa 147 Twin Spark cup 23:20.084 2:17.403 10

112 Michael Chin  7 -- 9 laps --Alfa 145 Twin spark cup 21:35.744 2:20.852 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Volvo360
Started: 9 Classified: 9 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

432 Thom Slaats  1 -- 10 laps --Volvo 360 23:24.654 2:16.530 6

455 Maiko Buurman 2.074 2 2.074Volvo 360 23:26.728 2:16.230 8

488 Theo Knoop 5.568 3 7.642Volvo 360 23:32.296 2:16.615 4

477 Jos Buurman  4 -- 9 laps --Volvo 360 22:13.221 2:21.825 6

499 Peter van Alphen 1.141 5 1.141Volvo 360 22:14.362 2:22.592 5

427 Marc Bothof 4.441 6 5.582Volvo 360 22:18.803 2:22.055 8

418 James Dowling 0.198 7 5.780Volvo360 22:19.001 2:23.016 3

433 Patrick de Haan 6.299 8 12.079Volvo 360 22:25.300 2:23.679 7

446 Glenn Boeye 7.309 9 19.388Volvo 360 22:32.609 2:23.177 9

10 strafseconden ivm Track Limits : Startrnummer 488 en Startnummer 446
 
 

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:04.958  in lap  2  by  nbr. 74 : Sieger Veenstra (Alf a 155 Q4)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Paul Beck Theo vd Hulst 
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